



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1067 of 1989

Jagpal

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	, Mridul Tewari (A.C.)
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A

Court No. - 42

HON'BLE SIDDHARTHA VARMA, J.
HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

1. Living Status Report viz-a-viz Appellant No. 3 is still awaited.
2. List on 09.04.2026.
3. By the next date, the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Saharanpur shall positively send the aforesaid report.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.) (Siddhartha Varma,J.)

March 17, 2026

A. Mandhani